Purii er i lter cartridges
    Zeta-Plus™
         EC Series
Zeta Plus™ EC purifiers are high capacity purifiers designed to remove metallic ion
contaminants such as Ca, Fe and Na from photoresists, solvents, ink jet and wastewater
applications in a single pass.
The purifiers offer unique advantages in contaminant reduction because of enhanced
electro-kinetic properties. Since most suspended particles have a negative charge,

080EC - 0.8 μm
150EC - 1.5 μm
US Zeta Plus™ EC purii er disk series - Ordering guide
Coni guration Media grade
B0204 (47 mm disk)
B0406 (90 mm disk)
B0611 (142 mm disk)
020EC - 0.2 μm
050EC - 0.5 μm
080EC - 0.8 μm
150EC - 1.5 μm
Important Notice
The information described in this literature is accurate to the best of our knowledge. A variety of factors, however, can affect the performance of the Product(s) in a particular application, some
of which are uniquely within your knowledge and control. INFORMATION IS SUPPLIED UPON THE CONDITION THAT THE PERSONS RECEIVING THE SAME WILL MAKE THEIR OWN DETERMINATION
AS TO ITS SUITABILITY FOR THEIR USE. IN NO EVENT WILL 3M PURIFICATION BE RESPONSIBLE FOR DAMAGES OF ANY NATURE WHATSOEVER RESULTING FROM THE USE OF OR RELIANCE UPON
INFORMATION.
It is your responsibility to determine if additional testing or information is required and if this product is i t for a particular purpose and suitable in your specii c application.
3M PURIFICATION MAKES NO REPRESENTATIONS OR WARRANTIES, EITHER EXPRESS OR IMPLIED INCLUDING WITHOUT LIMITATION ANY WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE OR OF ANY OTHER NATURE HEREUNDER WITH RESPECT TO INFORMATION OR THE PRODUCT TO WHICH INFORMATION REFERS.
Limitation of Liability
3M Purii cation will not be liable for any loss or damage arising from the use of the Product(s), whether direct, indirect, special, incidental, or consequential, regardless of the legal theory asserted,
including warranty, contract, negligence or strict liability. Some states do not allow the exclusion or limitation of incidental or consequential damages, so the above limitation may not apply to you.
Lenntech
info@lenntech.com   Tel. +31-152-610-900
www.lenntech.com   Fax. +31-152-616-289
B0204 020EC   45244‐01‐A‐020EC Z16P‐A‐020EC
B0204 050EC   45244‐01‐A‐050EC Z16P‐A‐050EC
B0204 080EC   45244‐01‐A‐080EC Z16P‐A‐080EC
B0204 150EC   45244‐01‐A‐150EC Z16P‐A‐150EC
B0406 020EC   45244‐01‐B‐020EC Z16P‐B‐020EC
B0406 050EC   45244‐01‐B‐050EC Z16P‐B‐050EC
B0406 080EC   45244‐01‐B‐080EC Z16P‐B‐080EC
B0406 150EC   45244‐01‐B‐150EC Z16P‐B‐150EC
B0611 020EC   45244‐01‐C‐020EC Z16P‐C‐020EC
B0611 050EC   45244‐01‐C‐050EC Z16P‐C‐050EC
B0611 080EC   45244‐01‐C‐080EC Z16P‐C‐080EC
B0611 150EC   45244‐01‐C‐150EC Z16P‐C‐150EC
45244‐01‐D‐020EC Z16P‐D‐020EC
Z8FA2NP A 2 45244‐01‐D‐050EC Z16P‐D‐050EC
Z8FA2NP B 2 45244‐01‐D‐080EC Z16P‐D‐080EC
Z8FA2NP C 2 45244‐01‐D‐150EC Z16P‐D‐150EC
Z8FA2NP D 2 45244‐01‐E‐020EC Z16P‐E‐020EC
Z8FA2NP E 2 45244‐01‐E‐050EC Z16P‐E‐050EC
45167‐21‐A 020EC 45244‐01‐E‐080EC Z16P‐E‐080EC
45167‐21‐A 050EC 45244‐01‐E‐150EC